DIP SERIES REED RELAYS
DESCRIPTION
Low Power & Current Sensing
RATINGS (@ 25˚ C)
APPROVALS
APPLICATIONSFEATURES
The DIP Series’ efficient packaging offers low input power with industry standard pin configurations. Models are
available with 4000V input/output isolation for telecom and industrial applications. A variety of contact materials

Low Power & Current Sensing
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
10.16 MAX.
(0.400) 10.16 MAX.
(0.400)
3.17
(0.125)
19.05 MAX.
(0.750)
0.63
(0.020)
7.62 – 0.18
(0.300 – 0.007)
DIP SERIES
0.63
(0.020)
10.16 – 0.18
(0.400 – 0.007)
15.24 – 0.18
(0.600 – 0.007)
14
13
8
9
1
2
6
7
Top View
A complete part number is represented by the digits below.
DIP  X  XX  XX  X  X
  Series
DIP
Model #
3,4,6
Contact Form
1A = 1-Form-A
1C = 1-Form-C
Options
Blank = No option
A = Magnetic shield
B = Diode option (across pins 2+ & 6-)
C = Electrostatic shield
Pin Options
1,2,3
Refer to schematic diagrams
Coil Voltage
05 = 5V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
Current Sensing Relays
DIP  XXXXX
Series
DIP
Model #
10001
10002
10015
10025
10050
10100
DIMENSIONS
mm
(inches)
SRC DEVICES
6www.srcdevices.com
USA  1-866-SRC-8668   Europe 32-89-328850    Far East  886-2-2698-8422